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|

Code

Item name

Source

Power

LED Life

Material

Driver included

Lumen

MacAdam

UGR

Beam

CCT

CRI

Warranty

Insulation class

IP

Dimmable

Net Weight

Customizable

Volume

FLUO ACCENT 1200 4000K WHITE

LED COB CREE

30W

30.000 h

Aluminum

TRIDONIC

2400 Lm

3SDC

<19

30°

4000K
≥83

192543

5 years

Class I

20

On request

2,760 Kg

Yes

0,0251 m³

120,5 cm

5 cm

8 
cm

LINEAR SYSTEMSfluo ACCENT
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| FIXING KIT (REQUIRED)

1.
2.

3.

fluo ACCENT

Code

Item name FLUO KIT RECESSED

191188

1.

Code

2.

Item name FLUO KIT SURFACE

191171

Code

3.

Item name

Length

FLUO KIT PENDANT WH

170 cm

191591
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15 cm

15
 c

m

5 cm

8 
cm

CORNER BLINDED (OPTIONAL)fluo ACCENT

Code

Item name

Material

Warranty

Net Weight

Volume

FLUO CORNER BLINDED WH

191485

Aluminum

5 years

0,610 Kg

0,0023 m³
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| OPTIONALSfluo ACCENT

Code

Item name FLUO PROFILE CONNECTOR

191508

Accent Light

Blinded Cover

Cover

Wide Light + Supports

End Cap

Aluminum Profile


